Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	RE 10248	M#MMMM 38098	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME U.S. Patent and Trademark (
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings	V V	▼	* * *
	r of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attache	ed original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): La Salle BANK ASSOCIATION	National 7.2.03	Name: Ap	ess of receiving party(ies) sole Sports, Indicates s:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies 3. Nature of conveyance:) attached? 🖳 Yes 🍱 No		
Assignment Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name	Street Address:	1 Roebling Cour
Other Release a adj		RONKONKON City:	naState:Zip:_// *
Execution Date: October	7,2001	Additional name(s) 8	& address(es) attached? 🖳 Yes 🖳
A. Patent Application No.(s)	Additional pumbars at		472,251
5 N		tached? 🖵 Yes 🔊 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of a	applications and patents involved:
Name: KARL M. ZIE	LAZNICKI	7. Total fee (37 CFI	R 3.41)\$ <u>40,00</u>
Internal Address: Jenkens	+Gilchist	Enclosed	
Porker Chapin	LLP	Authorized t	to be charged to depesit account
Street Address: 405 Lc.	1 A 10 (0)	8. Deposit account	number:
Street Address. 703 20	X10 TOP ISOCAUC	500	-67 2°5
City: New York State: N	/ zip:/0/74	(Attach duplicate cop	y of this page if paying by peposit accoun
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge as is a true copy of the original do KARL M. ZIELAZNI Name of Person Signir	cki,kg.	information is true an	d correct and any attached copy 6/30/03 Date
Name of Ferson Oigini	9 ,	Signature	Date

PATENT REEL: 014227 FRAME: 0294

LASALLE BANKS

135 South LaSalle Street Chicago, Illinois 60603 (312) 904-2000

LaSaile Bank N.A.

October 9, 2001

Wells Fargo Business Credit, Inc. 119 West 40th Street New York, New York 10018

Re: Payoff

Ladies and Gentlemen:

We confirm that we have received payment in full from Apple Sports, Inc., Dorson Sports, Inc. and Apple Golf Shoes, Inc. (collectively, the "Borrowers") of all indebtedness previously owed to us by the Borrowers (the "Paid-off Indebtedness"). We further confirm that any and all security interests, mortgages, confessions of judgment and other liens and encumbrances (collectively, the "Terminated Liens") which had secured or supported any of the Paid-off Indebtedness are hereby terminated, released and discharged of record. We authorize you to file any and all UCC-3 termination statements in any applicable jurisdictions and any and all intellectual property releases and reassignments with the Patent & Trademark Office, in each case as you deem necessary or useful in your discretion, to evidence and terminate of record the Terminated Liens. Any such statements may be filed by you with or without our signature or our further authorization.

Sincerely,

LASALLE BANK NATIONAL

ASSOCIATION

Name: Thomas G. Hirsh

Title: Vice President/Senior Attorney

Member of the ABN AMRO Group 59888-00006 10/49/01

RECORDED: 07/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014227 FRAME: 0295